CPE extracted FIE Ranking (unofficial): 2024

discipline gender ageclass category calculated-on
Fioretto Men's u20 Individual 12.03.2025. 15:10
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
2005 - 2012 Rolling (1:1) All best result

T2 22.02.2024 Rio de Janeiro Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20

T4 12.04.2024 Riyadh World Championships u20
T5 01.11.2024 Istanbul Istanbul Junior World Cup u20
T6 15.11.2024 Lima Lima World Cup u20
T7 30.11.2024 Bogota World Cup u20
T8 13.12.2024 Bangkok Bangkok World Cup u20
T9 03.01.2025 Fujairah Fujairah World Cup u20
T10 18.01.2025 Heraklion Knossos Cup u20
T11 31.01.2025 Zagreb Challenge Mazuranic u20
T12 14.02.2025 Tashkent Tashkent World Cup u20

rank points initial name

nationyob T2T4 T5 T6T7T8 T9T10T11 T12

1 905 O LI Richard USA 2007 30 0520 4 32 4
2 69 0 AZUELA Maximo MEX 2006305 2 8 20 2 2
3 68 0 SCHEMBRI-MCCORD Kruz ISV 2006 48 20

4 59 0 RUSADZE Nickolas USA 2007 39 1 8 2 8 1
5 50 0 MURRAY Maximo MEX 20052125 058 14 2 2
6 47 0 LO Conrad USA 2007 21 26

7 41 0 HOOSHI Jayden USA 2008 14 26 1
8 28 0 XU Jia Bao CAN 2009 20 8

9 27 0 CHEN Allen USA 2005 4 14 8 1
10 26 0 TRAUGOT Owen USA 2008 26

11 26 0 CAMAYO GUERRERO lIsaac COL 2006 12 14

12 26 0 FUKUDA Alessio PER 2005215

13 26 0 CHEN Andrew USA 2005 20 2 4
14 2525 0 CANO ACEVEDO Marcos PUR 20066 1,250 4 14

15 25 0 PARK Jason B CAN 2007 21 4

16 23 0 KIM Yonjae USA 2006 14 8 1
17 23 0 BAS Liam USA 2006 1 8 14
18 215 O AGUINAGA PROCEL Thomas Esteban ECU 20096 O 4 8 1 05
19 2125 0 AGUINAGA PROCEL Pedro Jose ECU 20076 1,25 4 8 0 0
20 20 0 YANG Luao USA 2008 2 8 2 8
21 1825 0 DELGADO AGUIRRE Jose Antonio ECU 20076 O 4 8 0 0,25
22 16 0 UM Ethan USA 2005 14 2

23 16 0 ORTEGA Il Jose-Arnel Aurelio PUR 20066 0 2 8

24 16 0 RAMIREZ FLORES Victor PER 200512 4

25 16 0 ANTONIELLI JULIO Snayker VEN 2005 12 4

26 15,75 0 LEE Jacob USA 2007 0,5 1 14 0,25
27 15 0 KAO Castor USA 2006 14 1

28 1463 0 VARGAS Bryan MEX 20056 0,63 4 4

29 14 0 REINA AGUIRRE Miguel Angel COL 2007 14

30 14 0 YU Jason CAN 2009 12 2

31 125 O NARANJO Francisco CHI 2007 12 050
32 12 0 DIERKS Kian USA 200512

33 11 0 MARTINEZ BRAVO Angel S. VEN 2009 3 8

34 105 O ONIK Elijah USA 2005 4 4 2 05
35 10 0 MARTINEZ BRAVO Erick VEN 2005 6 4

36 10 0 KNOEPFFLER LOACIALES Alexander Mathias NCA 2006 6 4

37 9 0 SIU Aiden USA 2008 1 4 4
38 8 0 JAIN Aditya USA 2007 8

39 8 0 DAI Jonathan USA 2007 8

39 8 0 LE Jacob Hr USA 2009 8

41 8 0 LIN Michael USA 2008 8

41 8 0 KLOTZ Isaiah USA 2007 8

43 8 0 TANG Albert USA 2008 8

44 7 0 XU Xinhao CAN 20086 1

45 6,5 0 BURKE Spencer USA 2005 4 2 0,5
46 6,25 0 MARCHETTI Franco ARG 2007 6 0,25
47 6 0 NOGUEIRA Pedro BRA 20076 O 0
48 6 0 YOPLA Josue PER 2007 6 0

49 6 0 ORR Spencer CAN 20076

50 6 0 GALICIA Darick MEX 2006 2 4

51 6 0 JEON Caleb USA 2006 2 4

52 6 0 TORRES Treston PUR 2006 6

1/3



53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
77
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
97
100
100
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0DO0O0DO0OO0DO0OO0DO0O0DO0DO0DO0OO0ODO0OO0DO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0COO0OOCOOCOORNNNNNNNNNWWWWWARAMMAMMAMAMAMAAAAMAAAAAMMPMPOO

[¢)]

N Ol
[¢)]

N o1 ol
[é)]

[eNelleliclleleleleleleleNeoleoNeoleolleliclleleNeollelellelecleolelNeolleollelleleleoleNeolleoleolleleoleoNeolleeolleleolleoleoNeolelleolleolleNeoloNeoleoleoleolleooloeoNolleoeolleoleolNololollololNo]

QUINTERO SINTES Julian
WONG Adam

WONG Adrian
FOURNET-FAYARD Aldric
LEWIS Akhil

WU Alexander

OROPEZA MANZANILLA Miguel
MELO GUZMAN John Andres
QUINTERO LAVERDE Juan David
DESERANNO Don Jeidus
ALONSO Vinicius

MUNOZ PORTILLA Miguel David
GALVEZ IDARRAGA Juan Mateo
NAVARRO Kato

OVIEDO LOZANO Juan Camilo
FLORES ZUNIGA Carlos Andres
FUMAGALLI Giorgio

MURA Andre

MANCILLA Cuevas Nicolas

CHANCUSIG CACUANGO Jose Andres

GRAHAM Roy

DE GROOT Blake Adam

LI Toby Muhua

VARGAS MARTINEZ Juan Alejandro
ARIZA Abraham

BUDOVSKYI Borys

SOTO VASQUEZ Mateo
ALVAREZ PEREZ Adrian Alejandro
QUINONEZ LOPEZ Dereck Anthony
SOTO-ULEV Aden Austin

LIU Zixian

CHEN Charlie

WUJASTYK Leon

XIE Jiajin

URIBE GOMEZ Santiago
GRAYSON Jose

FAJARDO SALAZAR Martin

NINO OSPINA Sebastian
KELLEMBERGER Geronimo Leon
ROSALES MONTERO Sebastian
ARCE Andrew

VEGA ARBOLEDA Sergio Alejandro
SANCHEZ DURAN Fabian
JAIMES RINCON Cristobal

CANO Eliu

ARIZA SANCHEZ Samuel

YELPO Ethan

ACOSTA MURILLO Sebastian
MORALES NINO Jose Daniel
FERNANDEZ GALINDO Thomas
BALDION REYES Diego Alejandro
ROTANDARO Alan

CALLEJAS SALMERON Gonzalo
WHYTE PEREZ Dylan Josué
VENEGAS Gonzalo
PANIZO-JAVORNIK Martin
MORALES SALAZAR Kalil Raziel
URENA CARTIN Enrique
PAJUELO Hugo

RODRIGUEZ CESPEDES Bryan
LOPEZ SANCHEZ Neithan
BARRERA Marcelo

CHAUCA Guillermo

BLUMEN BENAVENTE Ariel
LOBO Guilherme

BROWNE Dante

GARCIA Sebastian

FOSCHINI Luiz

BUENO Gustavo

VIANNA Guilherme

MELIAN Fernando

GALLEAZZI Felipe
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title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 World Cup ___ Istanbul TUR 03.11.2023 05.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup 01.11.2024
2 World Cup  Lima PER 17.11.2023 19.11.2023 U20 1 World Cup 15.11.2024
3 World Cup  Tashkent UZB  02.12.2023 03.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 30.11.2024
4 World Cup  Bangkok THA 15.12.2023 17.12.2023 U20 1 World Cup 13.12.2024
5 Alpe Adria Udine ITA  04.01.2024 07.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup 03.01.2025
6 EEEEZ?E Aix-en-Provence FRA  20.01.2024 21.01.2024 U20 1 World Cup 18.01.2025
7 World Cup  Zagreb CRO 03.02.2024 04.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 31.01.2025
8 World cup ~ S2badell ESP  17.02.2024 18.02.2024 U20 1 World Cup 14.02.2025
(Barcelona)
Pan American
9 Championship ;) 4o Janeiro  BRA  22.02.2024 27.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix 24.02.2025
Cadet and
Junior
10 Asian o \anama BRN 22.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix 21.02.2025
Championships
11 European \oanles ITA  26.02.2024 29.02.2024 U20 3 Grand Prix 27.02.2025
Championships
12 African i EGY 01.03.202407.03.2024U20 3 Grand Prix 28.02.2025
Championships
13 world ~  pivadh KSA 12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U20 2 Worldchampionships 07.04.2025
Championships
14 Istanbul Junior |- TUR 01.11.2024 03.11.2024 U20 1 World Cup
World Cup
15 E'L“pa world | ina PER 15.11.2024 17.11.2024 U20 1 World Cup
16 World Cup Bogota COL 30.11.2024 02.12.2024 U20 1 World Cup
17 23;9"0" world g gkok THA 13.12.202415.12.2024U20 1 World Cup
18 E‘ﬂS'rah World ¢ airah UAE 03.01.202505.01.2025U20 1  World Cup
19 Knossos Cup  Heraklion GRE 18.01.2025 19.01.2025 U20 1 World Cup
20 Challenge Zagreb CRO 31.01.2025 02.02.2025 U20 1 World Cup
Mazuranic
21 Tashkent Tashkent UZB  14.02.2025 16.02.2025 U20 1 World Cup
World Cup
Asian o
22 . Kuweit City KUW 21.02.2025 28.02.2025U20 3
Championships
Pan American
23 Championship » . incion PAR 24.02.202501.03.2025U20 3
Cadet and
Junior
24 European pniava TUR 27.02.202502.03.2025U20 3
Championships
25 African | anda ANG  28.02.2025 06.03.2025 U20 3
Championships
World .
26 Wuxi CHN 07.04.2025 15.04.2025U20 2

Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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